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ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528, Suide aarl

‘Warshay Investments PtL!.Ltd t/a KWV -
r

Telephone: 021 - 8073411

2012/018792/07

Reg. No. i
.qnat Reg No: 411026183:
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Custosner Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
38947

KWV Order Number:
110891142

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight :*  64.690kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES 'ON 0861 598 598 OR quériessa@kwv.co.za

Cod Plek:

Eam DEBGTL]

T

500186
900190
900418

7000244390
700025731
700024380

KWV 10Y¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 5Y¥r Old Brandy 12x750ml
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc

ITEMS RpPT SUPPLIED:

901405
901408
901406
901395
901314

700025213
700025215
700025214
700025120
700023963

Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bug Boogter Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750

cs
cs
cs

cs
cs
cs

1cCs

Ccs

i ERETEETIE Nt fi_
12 -x 750 2.0 3,295.56 3.10 5.00 3,033.72 6,067.
12 x 750 1.0 |2,0607.96 | - 7.30 5.00 1,768.32 },?68.
12 x 750 1.0 |1,274.76 4,90 5.00 1,151.69 1,151,
150 x 20 10 | ¥ot enough jtock
150 x 20 10 |Not enough ptock
© 150 x 20 5 | Mot enough jstock
150 x 20 10 | Not enough jtock
12 x 750 1 |Not enocugh lstock

46 . 910.12 6,977.58
32 265.25 - 2,033.57
69 - 1,224.44

172.75

ged Brodd

Liquor Runner Ocs-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
008 - LONDON

Delivered by

Name:

‘| pate:

Received in gaod order

on behalf of Customer

g =
Signature:

oo

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
Currency: ZAR
Settlement Discount E 155.03—

‘| Payable after Discount :10,180.56 |

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

‘Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
FNB

Acec: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




